 E 1
Measurement unit for distribution panel (DPM)
Wattmeter, Energy meter for 18 feeders         CPL165
• Energy meter for 18 electrical feeders.
  Three-phase or single-phase, measure U, I, Cos, P, W
• Measure current from 1A to 500A
 With small split-core current transformers (CT)
 Diameter of passage: 12 to 36mm

- Embedded Web Server for direct visualization of measures
- Modbus RS485 (connection on screw terminal)
Version and order code:
CPL165/CMTCP Ethernet MODBUS TCP link
CPL165/BUS   Slave version on internal Bus (Modbus TCP)
CPL165/SNMP   Ethernet link SNMP protocol (no internal bus)
CPL165/CM   RS485 MODBUS 9600/19200 bps link  (no internal bus)
 (the version /CM and /SNMP are not suitable with the internal Bus)
TiF6B   6 CTs on DIN rail board, 500 mV output
    (available from 5A to 63A, 9 mm hole diameter)
Part number  : HBUS 161